
Agenda • 05.28.2025 • 6-7:30 PM
City Hall (10501 SE Main St) • Dogwood Community Room

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:20 PM

6:25 PM

6:30 PM

6:35 PM                    

6:45 PM

7:10 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM 

7:30 PM

Welcome

Check-In With City Manager Emma Sagor

Review/Approve Minutes

Financial Report

Gathering at Chapel Theatre   (ARIELLA-SOPHIE STERNBERG)

High School Mural Project

Porchfest 2025

Meet the Artists: Library Art Show - First Friday

New Committee Members

Other Business

Adjourn

Milwaukie Arts Committee


