Milwaukie Arts Committee

Agenda • 05.28.2025 • 6-7:30 PM City Hall (10501 SE Main St) • Dogwood Community Room

6:00 PM	Welcome
6:05 PM	Check-In With City Manager Emma Sagor
6:20 PM	Review/Approve Minutes
6:25 PM	Financial Report
6:30 PM	Gathering at Chapel Theatre (ARIELLA-SOPHIE STERNBERG)
6:35 PM	High School Mural Project
6:45 PM	Porchfest 2025
7:10 PM	Meet the Artists: Library Art Show - First Friday
7:15 PM	New Committee Members
7:20 PM	Other Business
7:30 PM	Adjourn

